
Holiday Music 
 

Song List alphabetical by Song Title: 
 The Christmas Song “Chestnuts Roasting on 

an Open Fire…” Torme & Wells 

 Christmas Time Is Here Mendelson & 
Guaraldi 

 Christmas Waltz Jule Styne 

 Feliz Navidad Jose Feliciano 

 The Holly & The Ivy Traditional 

 Greensleeves “Sir John in Love” Vaughan-
Williams 

 It’s Beginning to Look A lot Like Christmas 
Meredith Wilson 

 Rejoice Greatly from “Messiah” G.F. Handel 

 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Johnny 
Marks 

 Santa Baby Javits & Springer 

 Sleigh Ride Leroy Anderson 

 White Christmas from the musical “Holiday Inn” 
Irving Berlin 

 
Song Books Collection: 
A PoP Christmas Collection 

 Winter Wonderland 

 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! 

 I’ll Be Home for Christmas 

 The Christmas Waltz 

 All I Want for Christmas Is My Two Front 
Teeth 

 The Little Drummer Boy 

 
Christmas Pops for String Quartet 

 Winter Wonderland 

 Let It Snow 

 Frosty the Snowman 

 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town 

 Jingle Bell rock 
 

Holiday Jazz for String Quartet 
 We Wish You a Merry Tango 

 Auld Lang Syne 

 Yeah, Joy 

 The Halls Bedecked 

 Somebody Jingled My Bells 

 Tannenbaum, Oh! 

 The Coventry Carol 

 We Three Kings In 3 Be We 

 Cool King Wenceslas 

 Fiddlin’ on the Housetop 

 
Traditional Christmas Music (3 sections, A-C) 

 Deck the Hall 

 Joy to the World 

 Silent Night 

 The First Noel 

 Little Town of Bethlehem 

 Come, All Ye Faithful 

 It Came Upon the Midnight Clear 

 God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen 

 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing 

 Cantique de Noel 

 Jingle Bells 

 The Twelve Days of Christmas 

 
Christmas Collection 

 The Holly and The Ivy 

 He Is Born, the Holy Child 

 Silent Night 

 March of the Kings 

 On this Day Everywhere 

 Thank We Now the Lord of Heaven 

 The Coventry Carol 

 Angels We Have Heard on High 

 I Saw three Ships 

 Joy to the World 

 Come, All Ye Faithful 

 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing 

 The First Nowell 

 Forest Green 

 We Wish You a Merry Christmas 

 Jingle Bells 

 Greensleeves 

 Wassail Song 

 Bring A Torch, Jeanette, Isabella 

 Good King Wenceslas 
 

Selections from “The Nutcracker Suite” 
 March 

 Miniature Overture 

 Arabian Dance 

 Chinese Dance 

 Waltz of the Flowers 

 
MUSIC for FOUR “Traditional Christmas Music” 

 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear 

 The Holly and the Ivy 

 Sing We Now of Christmas 

 Deck the Halls 

 Bring Your Torch, Jeanette, Isabella 

 Pat-a-Pan 

 I Saw Three Ships 

 Greensleeves 

 Wassail Song 

 Away in a Manger 

 Come, O Come, Emmanuel 

 Angels We Have heard on High 

 Good Christian Men, Rejoice 

 We Wish You a Merry Christmas 

 Silent Night 

 We Three Kings 

 God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen 

 Jolly Old Saint Nicholas 

 Overture from The Nutcracker 

 March from The Nutcracker 



 Chinese Dance from The Nutcracker 

 Dance of the Reed Flutes from The 
Nutcracker 

 Trepak from The Nutcracker 

 Dance of the Sugar-Plum Fairy from The 
Nutcracker 

 Waltz of the Flowers from The Nutcracker 

 
Christmas Album 1 

 Come, All Ye Faithful 

 Good King Wenceslas 

 Angels We Have Heard on High 

 Two French Carols 

 The Sleep of the Child Jesus 

 March of the Three Kings 

 God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen 

 Three Carols 

 Coventry Carol 

 Little Town of Bethlehem 

 Silent Night 

 A Merry Christmas 
 

A Second Christmas Album 
 Jingle Bells 

 Two Christmas Spirituals 

 De Newborn Baby 

 Go Tell It on the Mountain 

 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing 

 Away in a Manger 

 The First Nowell 

 What Child is This? 

 Deck the Halls 


